Graphite™
Red Lion HMI Series
Advanced Graphic Operator Panels & Flexible Modules
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > Protocol conversion with over 250 protocols
 > Built-in web server for remote access
 > On-board data logging to SD card or FTP
 >  Industrial construction, die-cast aluminum

GMP1RM00 Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP1SA00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs
Graphite Ordering Guide
Mobile
Phone
Database
Red Lion Switch
Red Lion Switch
SCADA
OPC
Remote
Programming/Control
Cloud
Web-Enabled
Phone
Send and Receive
Files via FTP
Drive
Serial
Red Lion
Modular Controller
Square D PLC
Mitsubishi PLC
Red Lion
Panel MeterSiemens® PLCDriveAllen-Bradley PLC
USB
Barcode Reader
USB Keyboard
USB
Thumb
SD Card
TRANSFER
LOGGING
Text Msg (SMS)
ETHERNET #1
Red Lion
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMP1SM00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP2R000 Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs
GMP2RM00 Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
GMP2S000 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs
GMP2SM00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
GMDIOR00 Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Relays Outputs
GMDIOS00 Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Solid State Outputs
GMUIN400 Graphite Module, 4 Universal Analog Inputs
GMOUT400 Graphite Module, 4 Analog Outputs
GMINI800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Current Inputs
GMINV800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Voltage Inputs
GMTC8000 Graphite Module, 8 Thermocouple Inputs
GMRTD600 Graphite Module, 6 RTD Inputs
Americas
Asia-Pacifi c
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+31 (0) 33 4723-225
Graphite® HMIs
Red Lion Automation Series
Rugged Operator Panels with Modular I/O
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
	> Protocol Conversion of over 300+ Drivers
	> Built-In Web Server for Remote Access
	> Real-Time Data Logging to SD Card or via FTP
	> Rugged Construction for Extreme Protection
	> Wide Operating Temperature Range
	> Outdoor Sunlight-Readable Models
	> Scalable Modules and Expansion Options
	> IEC 61131 control capabilities with Crimson Control
The Graphite® operator panels are the industry’s first
rugged HMI touchscreens to combine I/O modules

G15C0000 15" Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use
G15C1100 15" Operator Interface Terminal with Aux. Ethernet and dual RS485 ports
Graphite Ordering Guide
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMDIOR00* Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Relays Outputs
GMDIOS00 Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Solid State Outputs
GMUIN400 Graphite Module, 4 Universal Analog Inputs
GMOUT400 Graphite Module, 4 Analog Outputs
GMINI800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Current Inputs
GMINV800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Voltage Inputs
GMTC8000 Graphite Module, 8 Thermocouple Inputs
GMRTD600 Graphite Module, 6 RTD Inputs
GMSG10R0* Graphite Module, 1 Strain Gage Input, Relay Output
GMSG10S0 Graphite Module, 1 Strain Gage Input, SSR Output
GMSG11R0* Graphite Module, 2 Strain Gage Input, Relay Output
GMSG11SO Graphite Module, 2 Strain Gage Input, SSR Output
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMCAN000 Graphite Module, CAN Protocol Interface
GMJ19390 Graphite Module, J1939 Protocol Interface
GMDN0000 Graphite Module, DeviceNet Protocol Interface
GMPBDP00 Graphite Module,  PROFIBUS DP Protocol Interface
GMHSPA00 Graphite Module, HSPA+ Cellular
GRAPHITE OPERATOR PANELS DATA ACQUISITION MODULES
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMP1RA00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs
GMP1RM00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP1SA00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs
GMP1SM00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP2R000* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs
GMP2RM00* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
GMP2S000 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs
GMP2SM00 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
PID CONTROL MODULES
COMMUNICATION MODULES
EXPANSION RACKS
CRIMSON CONTROL MODULE
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMCC0000 Graphite Module, enables IEC 61131 control capabilities via Crimson Control
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GEXRACK1 Graphite Wide Expansion Rack for Modules
GEXRACK2 Graphite Standard Expansion Rack for Modules
CBLUSBM0 USB Tethering Cable, 0.5 M Metal Jacketed
CBLUSBM1 USB Tethering Cable, 1 M Metal Jacketed
CBLUSBM2 USB Tethering Cable, 2 M Metal Jacketed
* Non ATEX approved modules
BUILD THE PERFECT HMI SOLUTION.
With up to eight available plug-and-play module slots and additional expansion rack options, Graphite HMIs provide a
scalable all-in-one platform to help integrate complex multi-vendor environments. Employing modules to address PID control,

CR3000-15000-00420 15” HMI with Data Logging and Web Server 15 1024 x 768 4/2 2 Yes Yes Yes
* Dashes in listed model numbers added to improve readability, and are not included in orderable part numbers.
CR1000 and CR3000 HMIs Ordering Guide
CR1000 Dimensions in Inches (mm)
4.3” models
7” Models
10” Models
4 inch4.12
(104.69)
5.14 (130.65)
4.62
(117.48)
5.65 (143.51)
3.62
(92.08)
1.50
(38.1)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
7 inch5.43
(138.02)
7.63 (193.98)
5.80
(147.32)
8.00 (203.2)
4.80
(121.92)
2.00
(50.8)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
10.4 inch
THIS VIEW SHOWN
WITH MOUNTING PLATE
AND BRACKETS
10.78 (273.73) 11.14 (282.96)
8.87
(225.29)
8.50
(215.99)
7.87
(199.9)
2.00
(50.8)
4.3 inch4.12
(104.69)
5.14 (130.65)
4.62
(117.48)
5.65 (143.51)
3.62
(92.08)
1.50 (38.1)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH
MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
1.26 (32)
Module sold
separately
7.0 inch5.43
(138.02)
7.63 (193.98)
5.80
(147.32)
8.00 (203.2)
4.80
(121.92)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH
MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
2.00 (50.8)
1.26 (32)
Module sold
separately
10.4 inch
10.78 (273.73) 11.14 (282.96)
8.87